DOWNLOAD MULTILINGUAL
USER MANUAL

@;Ef" 2 ©

PLOW BUCKET

?'.z‘..s 3'.' : .
1280mm 5 %Lﬁ,i,-.;,“g-%

code.ironbaltic.com/u/SvG2sgAy

Code 20.6600M

Version 04122023

Keep this manual for future reference!

If you need any spare parts, please send this packaging data to your local dealer or to Iron Baltic

sales@ironbaltic.com

Iron Baltic Ltd | +372 653 3711 | sales@ironbaltic.com | www.ironbaltic.com


mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/
mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com

SPECIFICATION

Pos. | Description Code Amount
1 | Bottom plate 20.6601K 1
2 | Right side 20.6602 1
3 | Right locker 20.6603K 1
4 | Left locker 20.6604K 1
5 | Attachment plate 20.6605K 1
6 | Right limiter 20.6606K 1
7 | Left limiter 20.6607K 1
8 |Leftside 20.6608 1
9 |Blade 1280 20.104 1
10 |Plow 1280 20.200 1
11 | Height adjuster 20.700 2
12 | Shackle M10 DIN82101 0T.09.01.012 1
13 | Spring 2,5x18x63 0T.11.01.040 2
14 | Cotter pin 3 DIN 11024 OT.07.01.020 2
15 | Screw M12x12 DIN916 0T.01.03.010 2
16 | Bolt M8x20 DIN933 0T.02.02.180 14
17 | Bolt M8x25 DIN933 0T.02.02.190 4
18 | Bolt M10x30 DIN933 0T.02.02.320 5
19 |Bolt M10x35 DIN933 0T.02.02.329 2
20 | Bolt M10x60 DIN931 0T.02.01.043 1
21 | Carriage bolt M10x30 DIN603 0T.02.05.110 5
22 | Washer @8/20 SFS3738 0T.04.03.030 36
23 | Washer @10 DIN125 0T.04.01.040 16
24 | Nyloc nut M8 DIN985 0T.03.02.040 18
25 | Nyloc nut M10 DIN985 0T.03.02.050 8
26 | Rope 2m 0T.15.02.010 1

20.6600M Plow bucket 1280mm




Iron Baltic Ltd | +372 653 3711 | sales@ironbaltic.com | www.ironbaltic.com


mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/

BALTIC

rO

IRON BALTIC OU
Joatee 17
Vaana 76903
Estonia / Europe

+372 6533 711
sales@ironbaltic.com

www.ironbaltic.com
www.facebook.com/ironbaltic
www.youtube.com/user/ironbalticltd



mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/
http://www.facebook.com/ironbaltic
http://www.youtube.com/user/ironbalticltd

